

CITY COUNCIL



OFFICIAL RESOLUTION

OFFERED BY COUNCILOR ED FLYNN

Be it Resolved, that the Boston City Council Extends its Recognition to:

BOSTON DEBATE LEAGUE

IN RECOGNITION OF:

Your dedicated efforts to serve the students in Boston Public Schools, providing them with the opportunity to further develop their academic abilities through the art of debate. We highly commend your achievements in transforming the young minds of our community, increasing their chances of future academic and career success.

and Be it further Resolved that the Boston City Council extends its best wishes for continued success; that this Resolution be duly signed by the President of the City Council and attested to and a copy thereof transmitted by the Clerk of the City of Boston.

By:	President of the City Cour
Attest:	
	Clerk of the City of Bost
Offered by:	